

EFFICIENT MOTOR & ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD

56 LOYANG WAY # 06-07 ENTERPRISE BUILDING SINGAPORE 508775

VEHICLE NO : GBK4875J

MAKE & MODEL : NISSAN / NV350 PANEL VAN 5DR 2.5 AT

CHASSIS NO : JN1MC2E26Z0032020

DATE : 14 JUN 2021

CLAIM TYPE : OD CLAIM

D.O.A : 10 JUN 2021

TO : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST & REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	COST PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1	FRONT BUMPER / BR		\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
2	2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH/RH / BR		\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
3	1	FRONT BUMPER TOWING COVER / CH		\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	2	FRONT FOG LAMP GARNISH LH/RH / CH		\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00
5	1	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE BEAM X N/A		\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
6	1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X N/A		\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
7	1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE / BR		\$ 380.00	\$ 380.00
8	1	FRONT GRILLE / BR		\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
9	1	FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM / BR		\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
10	2	HEADLAMP ASSY LH/RH / BR (LH & RH)		\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00
11	1	FRONT PANEL X R		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
12	1	FRONT CORNER PANEL RH / OD		\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
13	1	STEP GARNISH RH / BR		\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
14	1	AIR GUIDE LOWER X N/A		\$ 48.00	\$ 48.00
15	1	INTERCOOLER / OD		\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
16	1	INTERCOOLER AIR GUIDE / BR		\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00
17	1	RADIATOR X N/A		\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00
18	1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE X N/A		\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
				\$ 5,468.00	\$ 5,888.00

TOTAL PRICE	\$	5,888.00
PLUS 10%	\$	588.80
SUB TOTAL PRICE	\$	6,476.80

S/No.	QTY	DESCRIPTION	CONDITION / REMARKS	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET / N/A		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	1	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS SET / N/A		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
3	1	FRONT NO. PLATE / CH		\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
4	1	RADIATOR COOLANT X N/A		\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
5	1	TOWING FEE / N/A		\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00

TOTAL S/NETT \$ 265.00 \$ 265.00

Labour Charges

1	To cut/weld front panel, panel beat inner panels & replace damaged parts.	\$ 1,000.00	400
2	To apply anti rust coat and Tuff Kote affected areas	\$ 150.00	30
3	To check and rectify lighting & wiring harness	\$ 50.00	30
4	To Spray painting Front Portions & other affected areas.	\$ 800.00	1
5	To remove and refit radiator, fan blade other components & top up A/C gas.	\$ 150.00	X
6	To do artwork company sticker.	\$ 350.00	200

TOTAL LABOUR

\$ 2,500.00

Total Cost of Repairs

\$ 9,241.80

(Total parts + Total S/Nett + Total Labour Cost)

Steve CLKK)
15/6/21, 11.00am

OD-M1 AL
Excess - ?

P/P

R1 Bil Sm

4 dys

L&K Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: